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Chain/Food Management/Buying Group:

I am a Foodservice Operator in:

     Healthcare

     B&I

College & University      

Lodging Retirement Living


	Check Spelling Button: 
	Save Form: 
	Create Operator Form: 
	lock: 
	SubSub: $400 maximum after rebate
	Subtitle: JUNE 1, 2020 – NOVEMBER 30, 2020
	Footer: $400 maximum after rebate
	A#: SALES
	Title2: Nature Valley™ Bars Rebate SAVE $8 PER CASE
	Title: Nature Valley™ Bars Rebate
SAVE $8 PER CASE
	maxrebate: ($400 MAXIMUM)
	address: General Mills Foodservice
F21Q1BAR 
PO Box 1003
Dexter, MN 55926
	postmark: DECEMBER 31, 2020
	TermsConditions: Purchase qualifying products between 6/1/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Rebate form must be postmarked on or before 12/31/2020.

Offer valid only for C&U, Healthcare, Retirement Living, B&I and Lodging Operators.  Not available to operators buying under bid or FMC contract pricing

Limit one General Mills Nature Valley™ Bars: $8 Off rebate submission per operation during this period.

Fill out this form completely or submit online and allow 4 to 6 weeks for processing.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must be included on invoice.

If you purchase from multiple distributors, please attach all distributor invoices/recaps to one rebate form (do not submit one rebate form for each distributor invoice).

Distributor recaps must include distributor name and/or logo, valid purchase dates and establishment name. Establishment name on this form must match name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the USA and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment, discontinue or revise this offer at anytime.
	Email: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills & enter Quick Access Code:
	QuickAccessCode: F21Q1BAR 
	Product #1: 
	Desc: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Nature Valley™ Granola Bars Variety Pack Core - 3 Flavors

	1: Nature Valley™ Premium Granola Bar Variety Pack
	2: Nature Valley™ Granola Bars Variety Pack - 4 Flavors
	3: Nature Valley™ Crunchy Granola Bar Oats ’n Honey
	4: Nature Valley™ Crunchy Granola Bar Oats ’n Honey (Single Bar)
	5: Nature Valley™ Chewy Granola Bar Sweet & Salty Peanut
	6: Nature Valley™ Chewy Granola Bar Sweet & Salty Nut Almond
	7: Nature Valley™ Crunchy Granola Bar, Peanut Butter












	1: 
	7: 
	0: 

	0: Nature Valley™ Crunchy Granola Bar, Dark Chocol
	1: Nature Valley™ Chewy Trail Mix Bar, Fruit & Nut
	2: Nature Valley™ Biscuit, Almond Butter
	3: Nature Valley™ Biscuit, Peanut Butter
	4: Nature Valley™ Protein Granola Bar Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate
	5: 
	6: 


	Subhead2: Product Description
	Subhead: Product Description
	code: 
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	0: 
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	8: 100-16000-33550-6
	1: 000-16000-15554-1
	2: 000-16000-15555-8
	3: 000-16000-41504-1
	4: 100-16000-33530-8
	5: 100-16000-11582-5
	6: 100-16000-42067-7
	7: 100-16000-42068-4






	0rf: 100-16000-31261-3
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	umujy: 

	t6uy: 100-16000-15120-5



	wert: 

	kyru: 100-16000-47879-1
	0jyh: 100-16000-31849-3


	Code: Code
	covfed: 100-16000-47878-4
	Amount1: 8.00
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